Credit River Township Board Meeting
Monday, May 20, 2013, 6pm

Agenda

6 PM: Call Second May Board Meeting to Order, Pledge of Allegiance.

1)
2)
3)

4)

5)

6)
7)
8)

9)

Add or Amend Agenda
Open Forum
Anchor Bank Representative

2013 Residential Overlay

1) Resolution 2013-14 Resolution Accepting Plans & Specs Residential
2) Resolution 2013-15 Calling for an Assessment Hearing Residential

2013 Collector Overlay

1) Resolution 2013-16 Resolution Accepting Plans & Specs-Collector

2) Resolution 2013-17 Resolution Calling for an Assessment Hearing-
Collector

CSTS Sump Pump Ordinance

Discuss Township Combo/Split

Acknowledge Charitable Gambling Permit- Cystic Fibrosis Foundation

Adjourn



